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Packing List: 
1988-94 Chevrolet Pickup with A/C

Gen 5 Accessory Kit (795737)
  No. 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Qty.
9’
2’
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Part No.
06250-VUE
06300-VUE
121047
121049
649684
649690
649693
649688
649692
338629
592921
474145
235000
635737

Description
Duct Hose, 2 1/2”
Duct Hose, 3”
Fitting, 135°, Heater
Fitting, 90°, Heater
Firewall Cover Plate
Bracket, Evaporator
Bracket, Cowl
Bracket, Fresh Air Vent Cover
Template, Firewall Bracket
Rubber Boot
Plastics Kit
Control Panel Kit
Wiring Kit, Gen 5 Universal
Installation Kit

Checked By:
Packed By:

Date:
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NOTE: Images may not depict actual parts and quantities.
           Refer to packing list for actual parts and quantities.




